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Fri 2 September 
 

10:00 am  Course Launch  

Constitutional Law 

Fri 2 September 
 

2:00pm-5:00pm Constitutional Law Lectures 1-2 

Sat 3 September 
 

9:30am-4:00pm Constitutional Law Lectures 3-5 

Weds 07 September 6:00pm-8:30pm Constitutional Law Lectures 6-8 

Weds 14 September 6:00pm-8:30pm Constitutional Law Lectures 9-11 

Weds 21 September 6:00pm-8:30pm Constitutional Law Lectures 12-14 

Fri 23 September 10:00am-3:00pm Constitutional Law Lectures 15-18 

Sat 24 September 9:30am-4:00pm Constitutional Law Skills Session & Workshop 
 

Criminal Law 

Weds 28 September 6:00pm-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 1-3 

Weds 5 October 6:00pm-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 4-6 

Weds 12 October 6:00pm-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 7-9 

Thurs 13 October 6:00pm-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 10-12 

Weds 19 October 6:00pm-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 13-14 

Weds 26 October 6:00am-8:30pm Criminal Law Lectures 15-16 

Sat 05 November 9:30am-4:00pm Criminal Law Skills Session & Workshop 

Contract Law 

Friday 28 October 10:00am-2:30pm Contract Law Lectures 1-3 

Weds 2 November 6:00pm-8:30pm Contract Law Lectures 4-5 

Weds 9 November 6:00pm-8:30pm Contract Law Lectures 6-7 

Thurs 10 November 6:00pm-8:30pm Contract Law Lectures 8-9 

Weds 16 November 6:00pm-8:30pm Contract Law Lectures 10-12 

Friday 18 November 9:30am-1:00pm Contract Law Lectures 13-15 

Sat 19 November 9:30am-4:00pm Contract Law Skills Session & Workshop 
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Tort 

Friday 18 November  1:30pm-4:30pm Tort Lectures 1-3 

Weds 23 November 
 

6:00pm-8:30pm Tort Lectures 4-5 

Weds 30 November 6:00pm-8:30pm Tort Lectures 6-7 

Sat 3 December 9:30am-1:00pm Tort Lectures 8-9 

Weds 7 December 6:00pm-8:30pm Tort Lectures 10-12 

Thurs 8 December 6:00pm-8:30pm Tort Lectures 13-15 

Sat 7 January 9:30am-4:00pm Tort Skills Session & Workshop 
 

Semester 1 Exams 14 & 21 January 2023 

Company Law 

Weds 25 January 
 

6:00pm-8:30pm Company Law Lectures 1-3 

Weds 1 February 
 

6:00pm-8:30pm Company Law Lectures 4-6 

Weds 8 February 6:00pm-8:30pm Company Law Lectures 7-9 

Weds 15 February 6:00pm-8:30pm Company Law Lectures 10-12 

Weds 22 February 6:00pm-8:30pm Company Law Lectures 13-15 

Sat 25 February 9:30am-4:00pm Company Law Skills Session & Workshop 
 

EU Law 

Fri 24 February 10:00pm-4:00pm EU Law Lectures 1-6 

Weds 1 March 6:00pm-8:30pm EU Law Lectures 7-8 

Weds 8 March 6:00pm-8:30pm EU Law Lectures 9-10 

Weds 15 March 6:00pm-8:30pm EU Law Lectures 11-13 

Sat 25 March 9:30am-4:00pm EU Law Skills Session & Workshop 
 

Property Law 

Friday 24 March 10:00am-3:00pm Property Law Lectures 1-4 

Weds 29 March 6:00pm-8:30pm Property Law Lectures 4-6 
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*Please note that dates & times may be subject to change. Draft timetable as of April 2022 

 

Weds 5 April 6:00pm-8:30pm Property Law Lectures 7-9 

Weds 12 April 6:00pm-8:30pm Property Law Lectures 10-12 

Weds 19 April 9:30am-1:30pm Property Law Lectures 13-16 

Sat 22 April 9:30am-4:00pm Property Law Skills Session & Workshop 
 

Equity 

Friday 21 April 1:30pm-4:30pm Equity Lectures 1-3 

Weds 26 April 6:00pm-8:30pm Equity Lectures 4-6 

Weds 3 May 6:00pm-8:30pm Equity Lectures 7-9 

Weds 10 May 6:00pm-8:30pm Equity Lectures 10-12 

Fri 12 May 10:00am-1:00pm Equity Lectures 13-15 

Sat 13 May 9.30am-4.00pm Equity Revision & Workshop 
 

Employment Law 

Friday 21 April 1:30pm-4:30pm Employment Law Lectures 1-3 

Weds 26 April 6:00pm-8:30pm Employment Law Lectures 4-6 

Weds 3 May 6:00pm-8:30pm Employment Law Workshop 
 

Weds 10 May 6:00pm-8:30pm Employment Law Lectures 7-11 

Fri 12 May 10:00am-1:00pm Employment Law Lectures 12-15 

Sat 13 May 9.30am-4.00pm Employment Law Revision & Workshop 
 

Semester 2 Exams in 10 & 17 June 2023 


